SL72U8J32M4H-A10xV
 Document Part Number 61000-01104-101  March 1999     Page 1
32M X 72 Bits (256MB) SDRAM Unbuffered 168-Pin DIMM ECC (PC100)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SiliconTech SL72U8J32M4H-A10xV is a 32M x 72 bits
Synchronous Dynamic RAM (SDRAM) 168-pin Dual In-line
Memory Module (DIMM).
This module consists of eighteen CMOS 4M x 8 bits x 4 banks IC

10Front
Back
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number PC100 100MHz Parameters
CL tRCD tRP tRC Units Comment
SL72U8J32M4H-A10AV 3 3 3 8 clks slowest supported (option “A”)
SL72U8J32M4H-A10BV 3 2 3 8 clks 2nd choice (option “B”)
SL72U8J32M4H-A10CV 3 2 2 7 clks target (option “C”)
SL72U8J32M4H-A10DV 2 2 2 7 clks goal (option “D”)
168-PIN DIMMSSL72U8J32M4H-A10xV
 Document Part Number 61000-01104-101  March 1999     Page 3
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS Units:  Inches
0.700